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Wyniki 2014

Lista startowa Grupy Ranking grupowy

Miejsce

0N UTWWN -

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Nazw isko i imie
LUBIENIECKI Wojciech
MORRIS George
GALPER Stanislav
JURKA Jakub
RUSSELL James
KOLANCZYK Wojciech
SIUDAK Aleksander
BELOT Antoine
STRNAD Ondrej

BAR Michat

LETNIK Egor
MANCEWICZ Barttomiej
KOSTY UK Danylo
JANECKI Iw o

JUKNA Rokas
TUREK Jan

ZIMAN David
SEDLACEK Ondrej
BUSHUEV Ivan
ROHM Louis
STIGANT Devlin
DICKINSON Matthew
ZBIERADA Bartiomiej
BIALAS Maciej
TAURIAINEN Topias
RALKO Filip
PANTSIALEYEY Bahdan
SMIEJA Sebastian
DARASHKOU Anton
MIKHALKOU Pavel
NISSIM Alon

DVIR ldo

BIRO David

SZURLEJ Bartlomiej
SHITRIT Ron
SZAJTHAUER Robert
MACSKA Adam
KAPEK Matej
ZERNQV Dmitrii
MICHALAK Damian
PAVLIK Matyas
DELLS Vito

GORAL Marcin
KALUZINSKI Ryszard
DEMKOV ICH Kiryl
CARR Christopher
KOUSH Yury

KOLPA Piotr

PLAT Mateusz
BARTHELEMY Rollon
GUNDAR Oleg

GWIZDAK Bartlomiej
SMETSKOY Nikita
FISCHER Jonas
KOSTENKO Rostislav
RACHWALIK Michat
KOZHIN Nazar
MAKHON Andrei
HAUDER Sebastian
SHABLINSKI llya
PIEKARZ Michat
OPLT Matej
BELOZERQOV Mikhail
HELLINGS Joshua
WUTSCHKA Pavel
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szpada mezczyzn (1999 - 2000)

Klub
PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC
STOCKPORT

MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING CLUB
DUKLA OLOMOUC

ENGLAND FENCING

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI

KKS KRAKOW

ENGLAND FENCING

TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

PIAST GLIWICE

SDUSHOR KALUGA

PIAST GLIWICE

KIEV

KKS KRAKOW

SM GAJA

PIAST GLIWICE

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
DUKLA OLOMOUC

MSSOUR NO 3

TSG REUTLINGEN

ENGLAND FENCING

ENGLAND FENCING

PKSZERM WARSZAWA

RMKS RYBNIK

ESPOO FENCING CLUB

UKS START OPOLE
MOSDUSHOR NO1

T.S. GORNKK RADLIN
MOSDUSHOR NO1
MOSDUSHOR NO1

HAPOEL KFAR SABA
MACCABI HOD HASHARON
CSM ORADEA

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
MACCABI HOD HASHARON
T.S. GORNKK RADLIN

CLUBUL SPORTIV SATU MARE
UNVERZITNI SPORTOV NI KLUB PRAHA
SDUSHOR KALUGA

PIAST GLIWICE

SC PRAHA

ARGENTINA

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN

RMKS RY BNIK

ARMY CLUB

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO
GRODNO

UKS MDK OLIMP LUBIN

MKS GRY F MIELEC

MGFSO

KIEV

MKS GRY F MIELEC
MSSOUR NO 3

DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V.
LUGANSK

UKS START OPOLE

KIEV

DUSSH 9

T.S. GORNKK RADLIN

ARMY CLUB

ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW

TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

MGFSO

ENGLAND FENCING

TJ LOKOMOTVA TEPLICE
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Eliminacja bezposrednia Klasyfikacja koncowa

Kraj
POL
GBR
ISR
CZE
GBR
POL
POL
GBR
CZE
POL
RUS
POL
UKR
POL
LTU
POL
ROU
CZE
RUS
GER
GBR
GBR

ROU

RUS
POL

CZE
ARG

BLR

BLR
POL

CZE
RUS
GBR
CZE

Data urodz
1999-12-08
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999-07-14
1999-03-12
1999
1999
1999-01-20
1999
1999-12-15
1999
1999-06-01
1999
1999-06-10
2000
1999
1999-03-17
2000
1999
1999
2000-03-08
2000-12-08
1999
1999-05-09
1999
1999-09-25
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000-09-19
1999
1999-06-24
2000
1999
2000
1999-04-04
2000
1999
2000-10-08
1999-09-01
2000
2000
1999
2000-01-18
2000-04-30
2000
1999

1999-01-26
1999
2000
2000

2000-09-29
2000
1999

1999-02-26
1999

2000-12-30
1999
2000
1999
1999

powrét

Licencja PZS
99120800

99071402
99031200
99012000
99121501
99060100

99061000

00030800
00120800

99050900

99092500

00091900

99062402

99040400

00100800
99090100

00011802
00043000

99012601

00092900

99022603

00123000
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
17
118
119
119
121
122

122
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
147
148
140

FEST Christian
SEOWIK Kacper
BEGLEY JONES Murray
SELLS Alexander
SZKOP Wiktor

KOLOMY'Y CHUK Stanislav

FISCHER Artur
WASZAK Phil
RODRIGUEZ Sebstian
CHOLAST Mateusz
VOLAK Samuel
RYKUNOV Dzmitry
KOC Franciszek
CIKATRICIS Michal
OSICKA Adam
VAVRA Daniel
FAJKIS Jarostaw
BRYZHOVATYIDenys
BARAVIK Aliaksei
GERSI Tomas
ZHEVAGIN Artem
KRZY PTOWSKI Mikofaj
MARCINIAK Jarostaw
SAMSONOQV Pavel
KAVYERIN Nykyta
SAVELAINEN Joonas
CURDA Jakub

LISIAK Jedrzej
INDYKA Maciej
GAJEWSKI Jan
SCHIER Pascal

BUY AN Kaan
STASIENIUK Paw et
SKUBAJA Dominik
WELODARSKI Paw et
PIACHY NSKI Vladzislau
STANKEVIC Tomas
BARTASKA Dominykas
KUNY SZ Mateusz
FILIP Jan
DOVYDENAS Lukas
MENTAL Karol

COOK Noah
ADAMOWICZ Jakub
POLITSAN Alexandr
STEHLIKK Jan
ZHURAULIOU Taras
PENVERNE Leonard
BATURO Ivan
KOZIEL Cyprian
JOHANIDES Lukas
YILDIZ Alfan
SHAFAR Milan

BRY SON Louis
KASPRZYK Staw omir
HELBIG Niclas
POTANIN Artem

PROKOP Rafat
PARASKIEIEV Borislav
CELTA Mikotaj

VY SHNIAKOV Igor
VALKER Igor

GABEL Jannes
MARTIN Tobias
IVANCO Robin
PAKHOLCHY K Raman
DAVID Jiri

COHEN Bennett
GIDZINSKI Piotr
BOEHNKE Joram
INGILEVICH Roman
KALININAS Leonardas
GRZYBKOWSKI Rafat
KUSEK Konrad

JANK Krzysztof
LEDIG Philipp
KUPCHINAU Leu
CWIEKA Wojciech
MARHOLD Roman
GLOWACKI Mikotaj
HORVATH Tomas
SCHILING Lasse
PAUL Dominic

MNAREY Batrirle
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FSC COTTBUS
KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
ENGLAND FENCING

ENGLAND FENCING

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

UNIFEHT

FECHTCLUB LEIPZIG

TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU 1896 E.V.
COLOMBIA

WARSZAWIANKA

DUKLA OLOMOUC

DUSSH 9

SKS GRASS-HOPPER KALWARIA
AKADEMIA SERMU

DUKLA OLOMOUC

SC PRAHA

RMKS RYBNIK

KIEV

SDUSHOR MINSK

AKADEMIA SERMU

DINAMO UZGHOROD

PIAST GLIWICE

ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW
YUNOST MOSKVY

HAPOEL KFAR SABA

ESPOO FENCING CLUB

SC PRAHA

UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

PIAST GLIWICE

MTV 1876 SAALFELD

ISTANBUL FENCING ACADEMY
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW

UKS KOSY NIER GLIWICE
GRODNO

AMBER EPEE

SMGAJA

UKS ATLAS TARNOWO PODGORNE
TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE
VILNIAUS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS
T.S. GORNIK RADLIN

ENGLAND FENCING
ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW
MACCABI JERUSALEM FENCING CLUB
TJ SLAVOJ LITOMERICE

ARMY CLUB

ESCRIME ACADEMY

DINAMO MINSK

PKS MILENIUM SKAWINA

BSK MARTINENGO

ESCRIME ACADEMY

KIEV

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO
WROCEAWIANIE

BISCHOFS WERDE

SDUSHOR NO3

ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW

LUGANSK

BY TOMSKIE TOWARZY STWO SZERM
KIEV

CLUB START

TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA
DRESDNER FECHT-CLUB 1998 E.V.
SPORTOV NI SERM USTI NAD LABEM
DINAMO MINSK

UNIVERZITNI SPORTOV NI KLUB PRAHA
NEW Y ORK FENCING ACADEMY
STSZERM LEGIA WARSZAWA
FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBERG
SDUSHOR NO3

VILNIAUS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS
WARSZAWIANKA

PTG SOKOL 1893 MIELEC

PIAST GLIWICE

SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG

DINAMO MINSK

MKS GRY F MIELEC

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE

WLKS KMICIC CZESTOCHOWA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE

1 SC NORDERSTEDT

ENGLAND FENCING

FNIC2I ANID FENICINICG
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GER
POL

GBR
GBR

UKR
BLR
SVK
UKR

LTU

GBR
BLR

SVK
GBR
UKR
GBR

1999
1999-08-16
2000
2000
1999-10-14
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999-06-16
2000
1999
2000-04-29
1999
2000
1999
1999-05-11
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999-04-23
2000-07-28
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999-05-13
1999-08-10
1999-05-26
1999
1999
2000-05-02
1999-05-02
1999-08-18
1999
2000
1999
1999-06-25
2000
2000
1999-02-14
1999
1999-04-13
2000
1999
2000
1999-05-07
1999
2000-09-11
1999
2000-11-04
1999
1999
1999-03-17
2000
2000

2000-05-08
2000
1999-12-06
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000-11-23
2000
2000
2000
1999-01-12
1999-11-18
1999-04-02
1999
1999
1999-04-24
2000
2000-09-18
2000
1999
2000
200N

99081600

99101402

99061601

00042900

99051101

99042301
00072800

99051300
99081003
99052603

00050202
99050200
99081800

99062501

99021403

99041301

00091100

99031700

00050800

99120603

00112302

99011202
99111802
99040201
99042400

00091802
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1T

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
165
167
167
169
169
171
172
173
173
173
176
177
178
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193
193
195
196
196
196
199
200
200
202
202
204
205
206
206
208
209
209
209
209
213

e 1 auun

HALACZKIEWICZ Michat
SCHNEIDER Johann
WASIEWICZ Tomasz
HNATEK Daniel
TAMASI Roman
GIBURTOV ICH Daniil
KOWALSKI Ireneusz
PANKIEWICZ Karol
MANSON Justin
BELL Jack

FERMOR Henry
SOCHACZEV SKI Victor
PASZUN Bartosz
SVIRYDAU Mikita
SAMOYLOV Dmytro
KIEDROWSKI Rafat
KOTULSKI Przemystaw
YAKUBOV ICH Nikita
ZACHAREVICH Edvin
PLATZUDER Anton
STUCK Laurent
KAISER Richard
SELIGA Stanistaw
ERMAKOV Dmitrii
KRAWIEC Jacek
SNEJDAR Philip
SUROWIEC Piotr
TURINO Callum
ARKHIPETS Mikalai
HAUPT Julius
WELODARCZYK Jan
FABIAN Maximilian
TSURINOV Andrey
BRAZAUSKAS Vitas
ROMANOV SKWJ Nikita
KROSNOWSKI Aleks
HRDLICKA Michal
RAIZY S Martinas
GARBOWSKI Rafat
WIATA Maciej
KRALICEK Jakub
KOTLESZKA Dominik
MENSZIK Lauritz

KUZAK Kacper

NICHOLSON Dominik Sean

WOLF Tom
LABUSGA Szymon
MAKOWIECKI Jan
SONTSAU Tsimafei
ANTKIEWICZ Mikotaj
CEBO Kacper
KLOSE Felix
JASINSKI Sebastian
SKIBA Aleksander
HRBAN Matej
HERMAN Kacper
KOKOT Robert
MLOTEK Jakub
SUCCI Luca

LISIAK Tomasz
NOWAK Marek
SURMA Jan
ZAHORCAK Samuel
BOUSI David
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[T )

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MTV 1876 SAALFELD

RMKS RYBNIK

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

TSG REUTLINGEN

DINAMO MINSK

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

PIAST GLIWICE

ESCRIME ACADEMY

TEAM NEWCASTLE
FECHTGEMEINSCHAFT SEGEBERG
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

DINAMO MINSK

UNIFEHT

UKS WOLODY JOWSKI SIEM. SL.
T.S. GORNKK RADLIN

DSC POTSDAM

KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL EV.
AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA
CLUB START

T.S. GORNKK RADLIN

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOVY VARY
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

SCOTLAND NATIONAL TEAM, SCO
ARMY CLUB

PSV WEIMAR

T.S. GORNIK RADLIN

AKADEMIA SERMU

CLUB START

VILNIAUS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS
KLAIPEDOS FECHTAVIMO KLUBAS
AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TEPLICE
SMGAJA

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

PKS MILENIUM SKAWINA

SOKOL BRNO 1

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW

FECHT CLUB BERLIN-SUDWEST

AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA
AKADEMIA SERMU

TUS OSTERBURG 90 WEIDA
UKS START OPOLE
AKADEMIA SZERMIERKI W-WA
ARMY CLUB

ZERWIKAPTUR KRAKOW

UKS KOSY NIER GLIWICE

LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID
KOLEJARZ WROCEAW

GKS ALLEZ GLIWICE
AKADEMIA SERMU
WROCEAWIANIE

KOLEJARZ WROCLAW
KOLEJARZ WROCEAW

SKS MATCH POINT KOBIERZY CE
UKS IRWIN MANIECZKI

UKS START OPOLE

LTV 61 LUDENSCHEID
AKADEMIA SERMU

FC KARLIN

RUS
POL
CZE
POL
GBR
BLR
GER
POL
SVK
RUS
LTU
LTU
POL
CZE
LTU
POL
POL
CZE
POL
GER

POL
SVK
GER
POL
POL
BLR

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
SVK
CZE

cuuu

2000-11-21
2000
1999-07-21
1999-05-02
2000
2000
1999-06-26
2000-11-14
1999-05-01
2000
1999
2000-04-03
1999-11-03
1999
2000
2000-02-09
2000-02-23
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999-03-30
2000
2000-11-09
2000
2000-12-21
2000
2000
2000
1999-12-03
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000-04-12
1999
1999
1999-01-19
1999-07-25
2000
2000-01-27
1999

1999-12-10
1999
2000

1999-07-13

1999-09-17
2000

2000-06-23

2000-08-30
2000

1999-01-03

1999-11-24
2000

2000-01-05

2000-03-21

1999-02-15

2000-04-26

2000-10-12

1999-09-22
2000
1999
1999

00112101
99072101
99050202

99062603
00111400

00040300
99110303

00020900
00022300

99033006

00110901

00122101

99120304

00041203

99011901
99072503

00012700

99121000

99071300
99091702

00062301
00083000

99010303
99112400

00010500
00032102
99021501
00042600
00101202
99092204
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